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Overall Juniors under 15, Juniors under 19 Team classification Team results

           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Minsk region      5641,06 5051,72 5589,77 16282,55
         Bozdak Berk*

 Bozdag Bora*
 Danisheuski Siarhei*
 Khamentouski Fiodar*
 Merkulava Alisa*
 Bakach Palina*
 Parkhomenka Alena*
 Trubskaya Valeryia*
 Dedok Elizaveta
 Lahunova Anastasiya
 Mazurkivich Vasiliy*
 Tsukanov Arseniy
 Letun Anna

  680,33
*901,64

*1000,00
679,61
*757,28
*982,14

*1000,00
562,50
821,43

*1000,00

562,50

*825,99
*1000,00

*593,35
373,40

*1000,00
*848,38
548,74

*784,00

465,70

*964,63
*961,41
*903,54

537,79
558,14
*954,68
*930,51
731,12

*875,00

610,27

 

2   Vitebsk region      4458,82 5323,71 5548,05 15330,58
         Kozelskaya Mariya*

 Semavin Savely*
 Yuranova Mariya*
 Lapkouski Kiryl*
 Valuiskaya Lizaveta*
 Belskaya Maryia
 Hvozdzeva Sofia*
 Straltsou Ilya*
 Khuhryakova Irina*

  *1000,00
*434,43
*679,61
647,89
*892,86

*794,64
*657,28
98,21

*1000,00
*909,51
*647,06

*1000,00
*819,49

*947,65
369,33
687,73

*1000,00
*1000,00
*584,30

*1000,00
954,68

*1000,00
839,67
*963,75

 

Chief Judge
Novozhilov Viktor

Homologator
Khaziaeu Siarhei

Scorer
Piatrenka Tatsiana


